1
WGB
Self-reclosing overcurrent and earth leakage protection
Type B earth leakage transformers
The earth leakage transformers of the WGB range are especially designed to protect and monitor
B-type loads (IEC 60755), and are suitable for measuring AC, DC and pulsating leakage currents.
The range of WGB differential transformers is designed for use with the RGU-100B or
CBS-400B electronic relays, which give them the associated trip current (sensitivity).

WGC-55
WGC-110
Type Code Useful cross-section IΔn Weight
WGB-35 P11B52. 35 0.03... 3 A 230 g
WGB-55 P11B53. 55 0.03... 3 A 360 g
WGB-80 P11B54. 80 0.03... 3 A 570 g
WGB-110 P11B55. 110 0.03... 3 A 750 g
PA-WGB P19924. DIN Rail Adapter for WGB transformers
3
WGB
3
1
Alimentación  Auxiliar
Power Supply
A1
A2~ / -
~ / +9
11
R1
WGB 19
TRIP
2122
Transformador WGB
WGB Transformer
R1
C1
RGU-100B
CBS-400B
R1
3
1
R2
R3
R4
WGB 19
TRIP
21 22
WGB1
WGB2